Geregistreerd : 2

Starters : 2

Indoor Heverlee 2012
juniors 12-15
Uitslag na ronde 1

In wedstrijd : 15

Opgave : 0

Uitsluiting : 0

Rnk

Num

Rider

Omloop 1

Omloop 1

Omloop 2

Omloop 2

trafpunten

Time

Fouten

Totaal

Fouten

Totaal

741

Trenker Alexandre

10.00

111.14

5.00

104.81

15.00

215.95

729

Gaens Nick

5.00

124.32

5.00

124.24

10.00

248.56

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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